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PMA PARTS DEMAND BY REGION 2024

Top three regions make up 60% of the PMA parts market

$21.6M

$115.9M

$71.2M

$28.4M

$17.4M

$37.8M

$55.8M

$124.2M

$106.3M
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PMA PARTS DEMAND BY AIRCRAFT CLASS

 Narrowbody Widebody  Regional Jet  Turboprop
CAGR 3.9% 3.5% -4.2% 0.8%

2024 Penetration 1.1% 1.0% 1.1% 1.1%

$186.9M
$227.3M

$274.2M

$180.1M

$207.2M

$254.0M$42.9M

$33.0M

$28.0M

$20.6M

$22.0M

$22.3M

$430.6M
$489.5M

$578.6M

2014 2019 2024
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PMA DEVELOPMENT TRENDS

0 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24

Years Since New Model Introduction

PMA Development Activity Over Time

Warranty Expires
OEM LTAs Begin 

Expiring
Aircraft Part-Outs 
Begin Picking Up

PMA Sweet SpotPMA Sweet Spot
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NAVIGATING THROUGH THE UNPREDICTABLE

MARKET DYNAMICS

2110/02/2014
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• Operators looking to reduce costs in all areas of operations 
–Including aircraft maintenance

• Or rather, maintenance is one of the more significant lever operators have to pull
–So identifying specific areas of improvements within maintenance is critical
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MARKET DYNAMICS

10/02/2014 Cost Distribution

2%
Profit

6%
Tax/Fee

17%
Maintenance

10%
Ownership

38%
Fuel

23%
Labor

4%
Other

Segment Labor Material

Airframe 60% 40%

Engine 9% 91%

Comp. 41% 59%

Line 77% 23%

MRO 36% 64%
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MARKET DYNAMICS

10/02/2014

PMA
Market Size

$400-500M

in context <2% of MRO material demand

…yet there is a rationale

Attractive
to airlines

creates competition for spare parts
30-50% discount over OEM
reduced sourcing lead times over OEM

small…

$
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•Considering the many benefits, why doesn’t PMA take off?
–The popularity of generic drugs is a common analogy
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MARKET DYNAMICS

10/02/2014

OEM Product 
Improvement; 
LTSA; Fear

Cost Savings; 
Long Production 

Runs 
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Answer:  Competition!  
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MARKET DYNAMICS

10/02/2014

Constituency Position on PMA

Lessors Hesitant
• Residual values
• Marketability
• Depends on acceptance

OEMs Opposed
• Protect market share
• Long-term Service 
Agreements (LTSA)

• Offering lessor-specific 
products (e.g., PML, V-
Secure, Opera)

PMAs Proponent
• Expanding MRO presence
• Access end-user
• Access OEM content

MRO
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MARKET DYNAMICS

10/02/2014

•Engine PMA market likely to 
all but disappear in the distant 
future because…
1. Fleets shifting to new generation 

aircraft and engines
2. OEMs locking up new gen 

aftermarket on LTSA
3. Dismantled aircraft providing 

additional alternative supply of 
parts

OEM
64%

Distributors
9%

Surplus
8%

PMA
1%

Parts 
Repair
18%

Engine Maintenance Material Providers
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OEMs’ LTSA share of demand-side forecast for global engine MRO revenues
Available refers to engine MRO work not on long-term service agreements

So where will PMA 
growth come from?

How are PMA providers 
responding?
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MARKET DYNAMICS – WHERE THE GROWTH WILL BE

10/02/2014

 Airframe  Engine  Component  Line  Spares
CAGR 0.8% 3.0% -0.1%

% of 2014 Market 11.5% 49.4% 29.0% 3.4% 6.8%
% of 2024 Market 19.2% 39.7% 29.0% 7.2% 5.0%

$49.4M $71.1M
$111.1M

$212.7M
$220.2M

$229.8M

$124.7M
$144.6M

$167.6M
$14.6M

$24.6M

$41.4M

$29.2M

$29.1M

$28.8M

$430.6M
$489.5M

$578.6M

2014 2019 2024

Airframe and Cabin Components as well as Line Maintenance…

…but these markets are notably smaller than engine 
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DIVERSIFICATION IS KEY

10/02/2014

Licensed suppliers

Producing parts in collaboration with 
OEMs to help meet demand & 
reduce cost of production

Competitive suppliers

Challenging OEMs for market share
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NAVIGATING THROUGH THE UNPREDICTABLE

THANK YOU
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David A. Marcontell
President & COO
TeamSAI, Inc.
(404) 334-8040
dmarcontell@teamsai.com

WWW.TEAMSAI.COM


